Economics Quiz of the week —w/e 13/01/2017

1) The Government launched a new campaign this week to make
people aware of the right to a National Living Wage. What is the
current rate per hour?

A £7.10
B £6.90
C £7.20
D £7.50

4) Last year saw UK consumers taking out the highest level of unsecured
credit since 2007. How much credit did UK households have in 2016?

A £37.8bn
B £66.7bn
C £44.4bn
D £53.3bn

2) Germany announced a higher than expected rise in GDP for
2016. What was that rise?

A 2.8%
B 0.5%
C 1.9%
D 3.5%

3) On Thursday night, the FTSE 100 index broke a new record for
consecutive days of finishing at its highest ever level. How many
consecutive days had it reached?

A 13
B 9

C 11
D 15

5) Supermarket Sainsbury announced a better than expected Christmas
sales period for 2016. Which other major UK retailer did Sainsbury
takeoverin 20167

A Lloyds Pharmacy
B Argos
C Fat Face

D Edinburgh Woollen Mill

6) Chocolate manufacturer Cadbury announced a hike in the price of its
iconic ‘Freddo’ bar this week. How much is that increase?

A 25%
B 10%
cC  15% ‘Q
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Answers:
1 C
2 C
3 C
4 B
5 B
6 D
7 A
8 D
9 D
10 C
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